LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential
3,042 Sqft - 47782 Highway 12, Buxton, North

Carolina 27920

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

List Price/SqFt:
Status:

Days on Market:
Sold Price:
Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100422070
$310,000

5

9

3

2

1

3,042 Sqft
1910

0.93 Acre
$57

Closed

19
$310,000
04/18/2024

$102

Features

+

+

Heating System:

Fireplace:

Total # Garage
Spaces:

+

Flooring:

Roof:

Road
Type/Frontage:

Interior Features:

Heat Pump

Carpet, Tile, Wood

Composition

Maintained, Public
(city/cty/st), Paved

1st Floor Master, Foyer,
Workshop



Address Information

Country: uUS
State: NC
County: Dare
City: Buxton
Subdivision: None
Zipcode: 27920
Street: Highway 12
Street Number: 47782

Additional Information

Office Name: Howard Hanna
WEW/EC
v Sub-Type: Single Family Residence

Tax Year: 01/01/1970
Waterview: Yes
Office ID: 2022062713410204
4740000000

Agent ID: 2022062815221112
2673000000

o Foundation:

+ Construction Type:

+ Construction: Wiaesl e

New No
Construction:

Stories: 2
Waterfront: No

+ Porch/Balcony/Dec Deck, Porch

k:

< Water Heater: Electric

+ Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding

Block, Brick/mortar

Both Stk Blt & Mod

Neighborhood

Elementary
School:

Middle School:

High School:

Cape Hatteras
Elementary

Cape Hatteras
Secondary School

Cape Hatteras
Secondary School



+ Fencing: Partial, Wood

HOA: No
Garage & None
Parking:

SqFt - Heated: 0 Sqft
Lot SqFt: 40,511 Sqft

1" HOA Amenities: No Amenities

Garage: 0

Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

S +1(910) 227-9439
B4 home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




